
Orange Cove HS JV/ Varsity Tennis 2022 Schedule 
Day Date Opponent Location Time

Tuesday 9/6/2022 *Woodlake OCHS 4:00pm

Thursday 9/8/2022 *Lindsay Lindsay 4:00pm

Tuesday 9/13/2022 *Corcoran OCHS 4:00pm

Thursday 9/15/2022 BYE 4:00pm

Monday 9/19/2022 *Granite Hills OCHS 4:00pm

Wednesday 9/21/2022 *Orosi Orosi 4:00pm

Tuesday 9/27/2022 *Strathmore OCHS 4:00pm

Thursday 9/29/2022 *Woodlake Woodlake 4:00pm

Monday 10/3/2022 *Lindsay OCHS 4:00pm

Wednesday 10/5/2022 *Corcoran Corcoran 4:00pm

Tuesday 10/11/2022 BYE 4:00pm

Thursday 10/13/2022 *Granite Hills Porterville 4:00pm

Monday 10/17/2022 *Orosi OCHS 4:00pm

Tuesday 10/18/2022 *Strathmore Porterville 4:00pm

Tuesday 10/25/2022 CIF Team 1st Rd TBD 4:00pm

Thursday 10/27/2022 CIF Team 2nd Rd TBD 4:00pm

Tuesday 11/1/2022 CIF Team Semi-Finals TBD 4:00pm

Fri-Sat 11/4-5 CIF Individual Area TBD TBD

Tuesday 11/8/2022 CIF Team Championships TBD 4:00pm

Fri-Sat 11/11-12 CIF Individual Championships TBD TBD

*East Sequoia League

Summer Dead Period:  

Preseason Conditioning: July 25

First Practice: August 1

First Scrimmage: Week of August 8

First Contact: Week of August 15

Email:  herrera-m@kcusd.com ~ Telephone: 559-626-5900 x6604 (office)


